MAIN FEATURES
Wireless transmission without single point wiring
One-key switch function + timer switch function
Data interface and material can be customized
Lithium battery powered, can work in the wild environment
Measured medium Liquid / gas / oil and 316 stainless steel compatible media
Range -0.1MPa...0kPa~10kPa...100MPa -30 ° C ~ 300 ° C (or customized)
Overload capability ≤ 2 times (<10MPa); ≤ 1.5 times (≥ 10MPa)

Model Code A
Wireless pressure transmitter 450
Pressure type Code B
Pressure -
Differential pressure D
Pressure & temperature C
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-0.1MPa ~100MPa X MPa
-1Bar ~1000Bar X Bar
-15psi ~15000psi X psi
Accuracy Code D
0.1% (custom) C
0.25%(typical) T
0.5%(standard) S
Interface material Code E
316L L
304 S3
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
G1/4 G1/4
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
1/2PT 1/2PT
3/8PT 3/8PT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
More customized C
Output signal Code G
NB-IOT NB
Lora LR
4G 4G
More customized C
Code: A — B — C — D — E — F — G
Model: PM450 — G — 0-50bar — S — L — G 1/2 — 4G